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Relatério Faixa Etéaria - 6 KM - Masculino

Descrigao Faixa

MAS EXPERT

MAS MASTER

MAS OVER 51

MAS SENIOR
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IBTT NIGHT RUN

Nome

THIAGO JULIAO OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS DA SILVA ASTH
TADEU CLASSE

FABRICIO DE ANDRADE PASSOS
PATRICK DO NASCIMENTO
BRUNO NETTO NEVES

RAPHAEL SOARES NICOLICH

LUCIANO JOSE DO VALE

ANDERSON FERREIRA SANTOS
RODRIGO DORNELLAS

LEONARDO DE SOUZA CABRAL

PAULO ALCEU DUQUE REIS

MARCUS ANTONIO BERRIEL DE LIMA
LEONARDO GERALDO DE FREITAS COTA
EDUARDO GOMES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
OTAVIO DE CASTRO MOURAO

JOSE CARLOS FERREIRA FRANGA
BRENO ROSA SANTOS

CARLOS VINICIUS SANTOS DE SOUZA
WASHINGTON LUIZ MAGALHAES DE
CARVALHO

HELIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
PETRUS ARIEL MAI COSTA

CARLOS WELLINGTON DE MELO CABRAL
PHELYPE OLIVEIRA DE PINHO

ARIOVALDO AFONSO DOS SANTOS

KERLAQUIAN JUNIOR ROSA
WELLINGTON C B FERREIRA
JESUS GRAZIA

LINDBERG GONCALVES PEREIRA
MARLON JENISON DE ARAUJO

Al RLINLIEDNILIE

RENATO MARTINS BASTOS
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RVt
aviv
[MOVE IT]
SPORTS

Equipe Tempo

00:36:12

AMIGOS DO BARAO 00:36:57

TODOS PELA INCLUSAO/ALAE  00:37:14

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 00:44:29

00:45:12

00:47:18

01:00:13

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 00:31:45

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 00:35:09

LOUCOS PO CORRIDA 00:35:16

00:39:08

RUN RIO PRETO 00:43:39

00:49:13

00:50:07

LOBO GUARA 00:50:30

ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:53:47
CALANGO RUNNERS

O GLORIOSO 01:01:03

01:01:30

CANELAS NERVOSAS 01:07:38

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:09:13

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:10:16

SEM EQUIPE 01:10:26

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:17:44

CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:20:44

00:39:23

00:34:25

00:38:15

00:41:31

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA 00:44:21

O GLORIOSO 00:45:27

CALANGO RUNNERS 00:47:42
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Masculino de 0 até 15 anos
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ALEXANDRE TAVARES DE NADER
RNATEIL LN

ALEXANDRE THIBAU

ALEXANDRE MORAIS

PETER DE FREITAS BARRADAS

ALEXANDRE MENDES

EDONS ALVES
PROCURAR CRONOMETRAGEM
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42
49
48
41
50

CANELA DE CACHORRO 00:54:13

RESILIENCIA

00:54:41
00:57:33
01:07:51
01:17:11

00:36:52
01:37:18
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